

CS No. 2236/16

19.02.2018

Present:- Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. Sunil Kumar
Defendant in person.

Reply to the application of the plaintiff under order 7 rule 14 CPC
filed. Copy supplied today only.

Hence, at request, put up for arguments on the same on 18.04.2018.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 19.02.2018