

CS No. 2236/16

26.10.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. Gaurav Kumar.

Defendant in person.

Previous cost not paid. Last opportunity granted for the purpose.

Put up for payment of cost and for PE now on 21.02.2019.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 26.10.2018